EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025 '

(=
V. 50m v
e
KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA \ ) KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA
EANAAAZ N w EANANAAAZX
AMOTEAEZMATA
KKn  EA ONOMATEMNQNYMO El KAT 2ZOMATEIO JEIPA AIAA KAT EMIAOZH BAOM. PEKOP
Aywviapa 119
el 800m EAEYOEPO - ANAPES MASTER
TENIKEZ ZEIPES
ANAPES 75-79
1 ZQIrPA®OZ AllX 1949 AN 75- NMTANAGOHNAIKOZ A.O. 3 5 6. 15'06.37
ANAPES 65-69
1 NAMNAAHMHTPIOY KONZTANTIN 1959 AN 65- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NA 2 7 5. 13'02.55
ANAPES 60-64
1 ZEPIZTATIAHZ IQZH® 1963 AN 60- M.A.O.K. 3 6 5. 14'29.82
2 EYTENIKOX MANAIQTHX 1965 AN 60- ©OYKYAIAHZ 4 5 6. 18'00.30
ANAPES 55-59
1 TZOYTZOMNOYAO ANOXTOAOZ - 1969 AN 55- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOY 3 1 7. 15'17.25
ANAPES 50-54
1 AMNOZTOAIAHZ ANAPEAX 1973 AN 50- N.A.O.K. 1 6 4 10'28.44
2 PEMOYAHZ IQANNHZ 1975 AN 50- HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMINOX 1 7 5 10'565.75
3 >MONTAX AHMHTPIOX 1973 AN 50- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOX AOAHTIKOZ XY 2 3 3 12'43.81
4 MMAANAZ IQANNHZ 1975 AN 50- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOX AOAHTIKOZ XY 3 4 3 13'19.65
5 KATZAPOZ BAIOX 1972 AN 50- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN 2 1 7 13'45.20
ANAPES 45-49
1 MAXOYAAKHZ HAIAZ 1977 AN 45- TTANAOGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1 3 3. 10'16.41
2 BOAIQTHX IQANNHX 1976 AN 45- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NA 2 4 1. 11'03.99
3 KAMMNOAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1976 AN 45- AAIMOX NAYTIKOX AOAHTIKOZ XY 2 2 4. 12'563.75
4 KAZAKIAHZ MOAYXPONHZ 1978 AN 45- OMINOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHZ 4 7 4. 12'59.15
5 PONTOINANNHX AAEZANAPOX 1976 AN 45- HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX 3 3 4. 14'21.54
6 PHIOPIAAHZ TEQPTIOX 1978 AN 45- AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOX AXTEPIAX 3 2 8. 15'42.94
ANAPES 40-44
1 BEIZHX KONXTANTINOX 1984 AN 40- HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ 6. 11'08.45
2 KOKOAINAKHZ MIXAAHZ 1985 AN 40- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN 1 1 7. 11'49.97
ANAPES 35-39
1 NATEPAKHXZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 1990 AN 35- HPAKAEIO 91 1 5 2. 9'569.22
2 XATZHIEQPTIOY TIMOAEQN 1989 AN 35- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NA 2 5 2. 12'11.06
3 BAAABANHX AHMHTPIOX 1990 AN 35- OOYKYAIAHZ 4 2 5. 13'33.84
4 MAATOYAOIAQY X TAYPOZ 1989 AN 35- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ =NOHX 2 8 8. 14'25.94
ANAPES 30-34
1 APNIAKOZX rEQPTIOX 1992 AN 30- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN 4 9'27.65
2 BAINAKAKOZX NIKOAAOX 1995 AN 30- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN 1 4 1 9'46.93
3 FEQPIOMNMOYAOZ KONZTANTINO 1991 AN 30- HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 3 8 11'46.05
ANAPES 25-29
1 XATZHIEQPIIOY KONZTANTIN 1999 AN 25- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NA 4 6 1 9'03.74
2 MANAPETOX XPHXTOX 2000 AN 25- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOI 3 7 1 10'07.78
3 STOYAN KARPATOV 1998 AN 25- SC DAMINI 1 8 8 12'19.94
4 HAIOY AHMHTPIOZ-®QTIOX 1996 AN 25- NMANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. 4 3 3 12'30.66
5 XATZHIEQPTIOY KAPAMOAETK 1996 AN 25- T.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 2 6 6 13'31.38
Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpeg 20:54
BOAOQY, to Aywviopa 119
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMNOTEAEZMATA
%3 ONOMATENQNYMO El.  KAT SQMATEIO EMNIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviapa 202
ooms 50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPEZ MASTER
TEAIKEZ ZEIPES
ANAPES 80-84
NOT RANKED
XAINAZ METPOX 1943 AN 80- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©AANAZZION AGAHM AXYM
ANAPEX 75-79
1 BAZIANOMOYAOZ TrEQPI10% 1949 AN 75- OAYMMNIAKOZ Z.&.M. 41.43
2 ABATIANOZX IQZH® 1946 AN 75- AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZ 44.10
3 HRISTO HADJIKOSTOV 1948 AN 75- SC DAMINI 46.70
4 >TAMEAOZX BAZIAEIOZ 1950 AN 75- AOGAHTIKOZ YAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI 47.93
5 MNMAKOYMHZ IQANNHZ 1950 AN 75- TIANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 53.15
ANAPEX 70-74
1 MOMQNHZX rEPAZIMOX 1955 AN 70- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN 45.38
2 PLAMEN ANGELOV 1953 AN 70- SC DAMINI 48.73
3 TATAPAKHZ M'EQPTIOX 1955 AN 70- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOXZ PE©OYMNHXZ 49.56
ANAPES 65-69
1 KAANABPEZOZ ®IAINNOX 1958 AN 65- EKIMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO 39.12
2 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOX 1956 AN 65- OMIAOZ ®INQON AOAHMATQN MAINHZIA 46.50
ANAPEX 60-64
1 MIXAHAIAHZ ©@EMIZTOKAHZ 1961 AN 60- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 33.72
2 POBIOHZ XPHXTOZ 1961 AN 60- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 37.68
3 ZEPIZTATIAHZ IQXH® 1963 AN60- MA.OK. 39.03
4 PIZOZ HAIAX 1962 AN 60- TANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 40.76
5 AYAQNITHZ IQANNHX 1963 AN 60- OAYMMNIAKOZ ..M. 44.51
6 KAAOMOIPHZ ANAXTAZIOX 1964 AN 60- AOAHTIKOZ KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ A 45.81
7 DIMITAR DIMITROV 1963 AN 60- SC DAMINI 48.27
8 PETKO TSVETKOV 1964 AN 60- SC DAMINI 50.82
NOT RANKED
BEPIAZ NIKOAAOZX 1965 AN 60- EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO AZYM
ANAPES 55-59
1 AOIZOZ APIZTEIAHZ 1970 AN 55- HAYZIAKOX AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ 32.04
2 BORISLAV BORISOV 1970 AN 55- SC DAMINI 32.64
3 KAPAMMEAAZ AOYKAX 1967 AN 55- TIANIQNIOX N'YMNAXTIKOZ YAAOrox 39.41
NOT RANKED
ABPAAM I'EQPTIOX 1966 AN 55- TTANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. AXYM
KAPADYANAKHZ IQANNHZ 1970 AN 55- OMIAOZ ®INQON AOAHMATQN MAINHZIA AXYM
TPIANTA®YAAQY BAZIAEIOX 1966 AN 55- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX BOAQOY KAI APTON AZYM
BOAOQY, to Aywvioua 202
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MAKPYTIAHZ KONZTANTINOX
KOTZAKQNZTANTINOY M'EQPT
BANTAPAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
PAZOYANAZ AOANAZIOZ
KQTZOIAQY NIKOAAOZ
POMMOAAX NIKONAOZ
OEOXAPIAHZ ANMOZTOAOZ
AASKANAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TZIMOYPTOZ BAZIAEIOX
KYPIAZHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANTAZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AHMOZ NIKOAAOZ

MAXAIPAZ MATOAIOZ

BOZNAKIAHZ MIXAHA
TZOYKHX AHMHTPIOX
>OYITAPHX TEQPTIOZ
ABATTANOX ANAPEAX
MMNAKIPTZHZ HPAKAHX
BAAXOZ KONZTANTINOZ
NAPYTTAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPAIZKOX MAPKOZ
MANQAITZAZ ANIOXTOAOZ
KAPAAHZ AMNO>TOAOZ
PHIOPIAAHZ TEQPI10X
FKOYNTANAX KONZTANTINOZ
NAZAPIAHZ KOPNHAIOX
BAPBAPHIOZ NIKOAAOZ
MIMOYZAKHZ EMMANOYHA
NANAIQANNOY KONZTANTINOX

NOT RANKED

KPABAPITHX METPOZX
NTOYNHX FrEQPI1OZ

KOTINAZ ©EOAQPOZ
YAOGAZ ZTYAIANOZ
BAAHAAZ TEQPTIOZ
AEKAPIZTOX NANAMMQTHX
MOAYKAPIMOY NIKOAAOZ

KQNZTANTAKOMOYAOZ AAE=ZAN

TYPOZ 'EQPIIOZ

MAXAIPAZ IQANNHX
XPHZTOY KONZTANTINOZ
FEQPTAAHYZ AHMHTPIOZ
DAZOAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KQZTANTOZ KQONZTANTINOX
MNAEZIAAZ AHMOZOENHZ KYPI

NOT RANKED

ZIAHPOIMOYAOZ EYOYMIOX

FAANIATZATOZ MANAMQTHZ
XATZAKHZ X TAMATIOX
TAKAKHZ EYAITEAOZ
MOYZTOINANNHX AGANAZIOZ
OBRADOVIC JOVAN
TAYAAPIOZ KONZTANTINOZ
=AIT'OPAPHX KONZTANTINOZ
AIAMANTIAHZ AHMHTPIOX

BOAOQY, to

E.T.
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ZOMATEIO

ANAPEZX 50-54

HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPIZHX
OAYMMIAZ 73 AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
NAYTIKOX ZYAAOI O MAAAIMON
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
NAYTIKOX ZYAAOI O MAAAIMON
HPAKAEIO 91

ABGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ OKEANOX
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX

ANAPEZ 45-49

N.A.O.K.

N.A.O.K.

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ BOAQOY KAI APION
AGAHTIKOX XYAAOI Oz AXTEPIAX
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOXZ AOGAHTIKOX ZYANO
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX
AGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAZ
ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOX ZYANO
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ BOAOY (YAATI
OO0YKYAIAHX

ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX
NYMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTIOAH

ANAPEZX 40-44

NAYTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NAYZI
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPIZHX
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOY =NOHZ
NYMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHX
.N.O. NIKAIAX APHX
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
OO0YKYAIAHX

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOY =NOHZ
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX

EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO

ANAPEZX 35-39

>YANOIOx KOAYMBHZHX POH
HPAKAEIO 91

HPAKAEIO 91

NYMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAH
SA BELGRADE

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY

EMIAOZH PEKOP

27.91
29.05
29.06
29.78
29.84
30.04
30.52
3213
32.20
35.66
35.97
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38.59
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27.91
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32.92
33.08
33.72
35.67
41.45
54.07

AZYM

26.04
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28.22
28.47
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%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO El.  KAT ZOMATEIO EMIAOZH PEKOP

9 APBAAHZ TEQPTIOX 1989 AN 35- AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZ 31.87

10 MAATOYAOIAQY ZTAYPOZ 1989 AN 35- KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ =NOHX 34.22
NOT RANKED

OEOAQPOY APIZTOTEAHZ 1987 AN 35- AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX OKEANOZ AXYM

ANAPEZ 30-34

1 MAYPIAAKHZ IQANNHX 1994 AN 30- NAYTIKOZ YAAOIOx MAAAIMON 24.53
2 TOOYANAKKOZ MAPIOX 1991 AN 30- AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZ 25.77
3 KONOMOAHZ IQANNHZ 1993 AN 30- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX KOPINOOY 26.61
4 AAKOYTPOZ MAYAOX 1993 AN 30- TANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 27.57
5 KQTOYAAZ IOANNHZ 1992 AN 30- MANIQNIOX N'YMNAXTIKOX XYAAOIOx 27.65
6 NANAMEAETIOY ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 1995 AN 30- HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOE OMIAOE 29.10
7 OIKONOMOY KQONZTANTINOZ 1992 AN 30- AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZ 36.54
8 MIHAJLOVIC NIKOLA 1995 AN 30- SA BELGRADE 36.86
NOT RANKED
KOYKOYPAKHZ NIKOAAOX 1992 AN 30- HPAKAEIO 91 AZYM
ANAPEZX 25-29
1 AMNOXTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHZ 2000 AN 25- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NOZEIAQN IA 25.45
2 NOYKAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1997 AN 25- AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX QKEANOZ 25.66
3 XAMAKOZ AIONYZIOZ 1996 AN 25- TIANIQNIOX N'YMNAXTIKOZ YAAOIox 26.45
4 XAPANAMIIOY NIKOAAOZ 1996 AN 25- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IA 27.04
5 TZOMANAKHZ ANAPEAX 1996 AN 25- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX KOPINOOY 27.45
6 KOMKOZHZ X TEPANOX 1999 AN 25- TTANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 28.15
7 MANAPETOZ XPHXTOZ 2000 AN 25- TMANIQNIOX N'YMNAXTIKOX XYAAOIOx 28.35
8 ZAPATTANIAAY S TAMOYAHZ 1999 AN 25- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 28.87
9 AHMHTPAKAZ ANAZTAZIOX 1998 AN 25- TANAGHNAIKOX A.O. 30.74
10 HAIOY AHMHTPIOZ-®QTIOX 1996 AN 25- TTANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 34.21
11 IKIZANHX TrEQPIOZ 1997 AN 25- AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX OKEANOZ 34.67
NOT RANKED

MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ 1998 AN 25- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IA AXYM
POYKAZ MANATMQTHZ 1996 AN 25- TMANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX XYAAOIOx AXYM

Emonpo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 9:49
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMNOTEAEZMATA
%3 ONOMATENQNYMO El.  KAT SQMATEIO EMNIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviapa 204
ooms 100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPEZ MASTER
TEAIKEZ ZEIPES
ANAPES 75-79
1 ABATIANOZX IQZH® 1946 AN 75- AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZ 1'42.50
2 MNMAKOYMHZ IQANNHZ 1950 AN 75- TIANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 2'06.47
3 >TAMEAOZX BAZIAEIOZ 1950 AN 75- AOGAHTIKOZ YAAOI Oz BOAQY (YAATI 2'13.95
ANAPES 70-74
1 MOMQNHZX rEPAZIMOZ 1955 AN 70- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX MATPQN 1'48.06
2 FEQPTIAAHZ NIKOAAOX 1952 AN 70- TANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx 1'48.69
3 PLAMEN ANGELOV 1953 AN 70- SC DAMINI 1'52.41
ANAPES 65-69
1 MMEPTZIMAZ KONZTANTINOZ 1957 AN 65- NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQ>XH AAMIAZ 1'43.35
NOT RANKED
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOX 1956 AN 65- OMIAOZ ®INQON AOAHMATQN MAINHZIA AXYM
ANAPES 60-64
1 FKPATZIOX ZHXHX 1964 AN 60- OMIAOZ ®IANQON KOAYMBHZHZ 1'14.66
2 ZEPIZTATIAHZ IQXH® 1963 AN60- TM.A.OK. 1'32.31
3 KAAOMOIPHZ ANAXTAZIOX 1964 AN 60- AOAHTIKOZ KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ A 1'55.77
NOT RANKED
XATZHIEQPI1OY AHMHTPIOX 1964 AN 60- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI AXYM
ANAPES 55-59
1 NOIZOZ APIZTEIAHZ 1970 AN 55- HAYZIAKOX AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ 1'14.18
2 BORISLAV BORISOV 1970 AN 55- SC DAMINI 1'15.45
3 KAPAMMEAAZ AOYKAX 1967 AN 55- TIANIQNIOX N'YMNAXTIKOZ YAAOI Oz 1'33.29
ANAPES 50-54
1 POMIMOAAZ NIKOAAOX 1975 AN 50- NAYTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQON 1'12.16
2 MAYPOZX KONZTANTINOZX 1973 AN 50- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MNAAAIMQN 1'17.34
3 KYPIAZHZ NIKOAAOX 1972 AN 50- AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZ 1'21.80
4 AHMOZ NIKOAAOZ 1975 AN 50- OMIAOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'27.48
5 MANTAZHZ AHMHTPIOX 1974 AN 50- OMIAOZ ®IAQON KOAYMBHZHZ 1'27.95
NOT RANKED
KQTZOIAOY NIKOAAOZ 1972 AN 50- OAYMMNIAZ 73 AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX AKYP
AMOZTOAIAHZ ANAPEAZ 1973 AN50- MAOK. AZYM
>APAKATZIANOZ NIKOAAOZ 1974 AN 50- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI AZYM
BOAOQY, to Aywviopa 204
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MMNEKAZ rEQPTIOX
2OYITAPHZ TEQPTIO%
ABATTANOX ANAPEAX
MABIAHX ANAXTAZIOX
TZIOKAZ ANAPEAZ
MEPKOYPHZ AAEZANAPOX
BAAXOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAPAIZKOX MAPKOZ
KAPAAHX AMOZTOAOZ
KPABAPITHX METPOZX
FKOYNTANAZ KONZTANTINOX
NAZAPIAHX KOPNHAIOZ

NOT RANKED

BOZNAKIAHZ MIXAHA
MMNAKIPTZHZ HPAKAHX

BEIZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KOTINAZ ©OEOAQPOX
MOAYKAPMOY NIKOANAOZ
TYPOX FrEQPTIOZ
MAXAIPAZ IQANNHZ
PAZOAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
AAZKANAKHZ IQANNHX

NOT RANKED

2IAHPOIOYAOZ EYOYMIOX
XAZIAEOZ OMHPOZX MAPIOX

FAANIATZATOZ MANAMQTHZ
XATZAKHZ TAMATIOZ
TAKAKHZ EYATTEAOX
MOYZTOINANNHZ AGANAZIOZ
=ATOPAPHZ KONZTANTINOZ
FNANNAKOIAQOY XPHXTOZ

NOT RANKED

OBRADOVIC JOVAN
AIAMANTIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
TAYAAPIOZ KONZTANTINOZ

KAAAEPTHZ EKTQPAZ
TOOYAAKKOZ MAPIOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAX
KONOMOAHZ IQANNHZ
AAKOYTPOZ MAYAOX
2YNAOYKAZ NIKOANAOZ
KQTOYAAZ IQANNHZ
MAMAMEAETIOY ©EMIZTOKAHX
OIKONOMOY KQONZTANTINOZ

NOT RANKED
MIHAJLOVIC NIKOLA
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ZOMATEIO

ANAPEZ 45-49

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
AGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOx AXTEPIAX
AGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOX AXTEPIAX
NAYTIKOX ZYAAOI O MAAAIMON
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX
ABGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ OKEANOX
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX

N.A.O.K.
NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY

ANAPEZX 40-44

HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
NAYTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NAYZI
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOY =NOHZ
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
NAYTIKOX ZYAAOI Oz MAAAIMON

EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA

ANAPEZX 35-39

>YANOIOx KOAYMBHZHX POH
HPAKAEIO 91

HPAKAEIO 91

NYMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHX
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOI O MAAAIMQN

SA BELGRADE

NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA

ANAPEZ 30-34

HPAKAEIO 91

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
N.A.O.K.

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOY
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

N.A.O.K.

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX

SA BELGRADE

EMIAOZH PEKOP

1'00.71
1'04.36
1'04.42
1'04.98
1'05.61
1'06.89
1'08.61
1'20.60
1'21.34
1'22.34
1'27.24
1'31.41

AZYM
AZYM

1'00.71
1'03.41
1'06.51
112.74
1'18.97
1'20.74
1'28.73

AZYM
AZYM

57.51
58.26
58.43
1'02.61
1'04.83
1'12.84

AZYM
AZYM
AZYM

55.58
56.57
56.75
1'00.37
1'02.20
1'03.13
1'03.67
1'06.59
1'20.66

AZYM

Aywvioua 204

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO

AMNOXTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHZ
NOYKAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
DIAINNAKOZ AAZAPOX
TZOMANAKHZ ANAPEAX
TKONKOZHZ X TE®ANOZ
MNANAPETOX XPHXTOX
POYKAZ MANATMQTHZ
IKIZANHZ FEQPTIOX

ONOOOADRWN=

NOT RANKED
ZAPAITANIAAL ZTAMOYAHZ

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 17:35

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

2000
1997
1996
1996
1999
2000
1996
1997

1999

KAT

AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-

AN 25-

ZOMATEIO

ANAPEZX 25-29

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KOPINOGOY
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
ABGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ OKEANOX

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI

EMIAOZH PEKOP

56.04
57.67
57.78
1'00.53
1'02.13
1'02.55
1'03.21
1'17.68

AZYM

Aywvioua 204

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
ANOTEAEZMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO EIl  KAT ZQOMATEIO 100m EMIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviaua 103
el 200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPEZ MASTER
TEAIKES SEIPES
ANAPES 75-79
1 ZQIrPA®OX Arlx 1949 AN 75- MANAGHNAIKOX A.O. 1'38.87 1'46.05 3'24.92
2 ABATIANOZX IQZH® 1946 AN 75- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 1'59.50 2'05.15 4'04.65
ANAPES 70-74
1 MOMQNHZX rEPAZIMOZX 1955 AN 70- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN 1'55.24 2'07.05 4'02.29
ANAPES 65-69
1 NANAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTIN 1959 AN 65- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'26.23 1'30.75 2'56.98
2 MMEPTZIMAZ KONZTANTINOZ 1957 AN 65- NAYTAGAHTIKH ENQZH AAMIAZ 1'47.44 2'15.10 4'02.54
ANAPES 60-64
1 FKPATZIOX ZHXZHX 1964 AN 60- OMINOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHXZ 1'19.82 122.94 2'42.76
2 PIZOZ HAIAX 1962 AN 60- NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O. 1'40.37 1'50.89 3'31.26
3 EYTENIKOX NMANAMQTHX 1965 AN 60- ©OYKYAIAHZ 2'00.99 2'02.39 4'03.38
4 PETKO TSVETKOV 1964 AN 60- SC DAMINI 2'15.51 2'25.34 4'40.85
ANAPES 55-59
1 2TMONTIAAKHZ HAIAX 1970 AN 55- NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ PEOYMNHZ 1'22.38 1'29.78 2'52.16
2 ATAMNIAHZ TEQPTIOX 1968 AN 55- .N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 1'30.45 132.73 3'03.18
3 NAMNAKQZTAZ EYAITEAOX 1969 AN 55- M.A.O.K. 2'00.05 2'01.35 4'01.40
ANAPES 50-54
1 KOTZAKQNZTANTINOY F'EQPTI 1972 AN 50- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ 1'07.62 1'13.28 2'20.90
2 MMNAANAZ TrEQPTIOX 1973 AN 50- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ XYAAO 1'06.45 1'15.15 2'21.60
3 BANTAPAKHXZ AAEZANAPOX 1974 AN 50- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz NAAAIMQON 1'08.31 1'17.44 2'25.75
4 MMAANAZ IQANNHZ 1975 AN 50- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ XYAAO 1'21.59 131.87 2'53.46
5 MAYPOZX KONXTANTINOX 1973 AN 50- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz NAAAIMQON 1'24.75 1'31.41 2'56.16
6 KYPIAZHZ NIKOAAOX 1972 AN 50- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZX 1'32.47 1'44.96 3'17.43
NOT RANKED
ANAPIKOMOYAOZ MEQPTIOZ 1974 AN 50- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx NAAAIMQON AZYM

BOAOQY, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ

Page 1



K%

ONOMATEMNQNYMO

ABATANOX ANAPEAZ
BOAIQTHZ IOANNHZ
MEPKOYPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
AETZOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAMMOAHZ AHMHTPIOX
MANQAITZAZ ANIOXTONOZ
FKOYNTANAZ KONZTANTINOX
NTOYMIAZ EYAITEAOZ

KAATZHZ KONXTANTINOX

AEKAPIZTOXZ NANAMMQTHX
KOTINAZ ©OEOAQPOX
NAPYTTAKHZ MANATMQTHZ
MAXAIPAZ IQANNHX
XPHZTOY KONZTANTINOZ
FEQPTIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
PAZOAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
FOYZIOZ XPHZITOZ

AAZKANAKHZ IQANNHX

TZONTOZ EYZTPATIOZ
MNATEPAKHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
AIAMANTIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
FNANNAKOIAOY XPHXTOZ
XATZHIEQPTIOY TIMOAEQN

KOYTZOPEBY®OHZ EYAITEAOZ-

NOT RANKED
KOYPIEPHZ IQANNHX

KAANNEPITHZ EKTQPAZ
MAYPIAAKHZ IQANNHZ
APNIAKOZ MEQPTIOZ
BAIMNAKAKOZ NIKOAAOZ
PIZAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KONOMOAHZ IQANNHZ

KQTOYAAZ IOQANNHZ

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1978

1976

1978

1976

1976

1976

1977

1978

1976

1981

1982

1981

1983

1984

1982

1981

1982

1982

1990

1990

1987

1988

1989

1986

1986

1993

1994

1992

1995

1994

1993

1992

KAT

AN 45-

AN 45-

AN 45-

AN 45-

AN 45-

AN 45-

AN 45-

AN 45-

AN 45-

AN 40-

AN 40-

AN 40-

AN 40-

AN 40-

AN 40-

AN 40-

AN 40-

AN 40-

AN 35-

AN 35-

AN 35-

AN 35-

AN 35-

AN 35-

AN 35-

AN 30-

AN 30-

AN 30-

AN 30-

AN 30-

AN 30-

AN 30-

ZOMATEIO

ANAPEZ 45-49

ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN
N.A.O.K.

AAIMOZ NAYTIKOXZ AOGAHTIKOX ZYAAO
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOXZ AOGAHTIKOX ZYAAO
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY

OO0YKYAIAHX

ANAPEZ 40-44

.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

NAYTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NAYZI
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APION
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
OO0YKYAIAHX

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX =NOHZ
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
OMIAOZ ®INQON AGAHMATQON MATNHZIA

NAYTIKOX ZYAAOI Oz MAAAIMON

ANAPEZ 35-39

K.Z. AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY

HPAKAEIO 91

NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI

OMIAOZ ®INQON AGAHMATQON MATNHZIA

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx

ANAPEZX 30-34

HPAKAEIO 91

NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOY

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx

1'07.78

1'09.92

1'10.95

1'19.09

1'22.43

1'27.88

1'31.77

1'30.76

1'39.03

1'11.50

1'10.80

1'14.92

1'21.70

1'26.66

1'25.29

1'26.72

1'30.72

1'30.21

1'01.36

1'03.15

1'07.99

1'23.16

1'20.47

58.79

1'03.14

1'02.43

1'02.99

1'03.36

1'05.39

1'08.07

1'13.72

1'17.22

1'19.35

1'19.48

126.76

1'42.74

148.73

1'62.71

1'56.32

1'17.13

1'19.03

128.47

134.71

1'35.33

1'42.18

1'43.20

1'42.84

1'44.79

1'05.64

1'11.10

122.79

125.17

1'31.97

104.71

1'03.07

1'03.81

1'06.59

1'06.26

1'11.09

1'16.53

EMNIAOZH PEKOP

2'21.50

2'27.14

2'30.30

2'38.57

2'49.19

3'10.62

3'20.50

3'23.47

3'35.35

2'28.63

2'29.83

2'43.39

2'56.41

3'01.99

3'07.47

3'09.92

3'13.56

3'15.00

2'07.00

2'14.25

2'30.78

2'48.33

2'49.82

2'52.44

AZYM

2'03.50

2'06.21

2'06.24

2'09.58

2'09.62

2'16.48

2'24.60

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO

1 XATZHIEQPTIOY KQONZTANTIN
2 DIAIMMAKOZ AAZAPOX
3 XAMAKOZ AIONYZIOZ

4 STOYAN KARPATOV

Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpeg 17:09

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1999

1996

1996

1998

KAT ZOMATEIO

ANAPEZX 25-29

AN 25- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
AN 25- TTANAGHNAIKOX A.O.
AN 25- TIANIONIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOx

AN 25- SC DAMINI

1'02.35

1'02.30

1'03.07

1'18.77

1'04.42

108.74

1'14.28

1'29.23

EMNIAOZH PEKOP

2'06.77

2'11.04

2'17.35

2'48.00

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMNOTEAEZMATA
%3 ONOMATENQNYMO El.  KAT 100m 200m 300m  EMNIAO:H PEKOP
ZOMATEIO
Aywviapa 208
ozoms 400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPEZ MASTER
TEAIKEZ ZEIPES
ANAPES 75-79
1 ZOrPA®OX ATlZ 1949 AN 75- 1'40.03 3'36.00 5'30.84 7'18.86
NANA©HNAIKOX A.O. 1'65.97 1'54.84 1'48.02
ANAPEX 70-74
1 FTAPE®HZ XPHZTOZ 1955 AN 70- 1'23.87 2'53.69 425.62 5'67.03
EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAE=ZANAPO 1'29.82 1'31.93 1'31.41
ANAPES 60-64
1 ZAMIMETOrAQY M'EQPIOZ 1964 AN 60- 1'28.41 3'05.35 4'43.06 6'17.59
EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO 1'36.94 137.71 1'34.53
2 SEPIZTATIAHZ IQZH® 1963 AN 60- 1'36.90 3'25.92 5'16.30 7'03.35
MN.A.0O.K. 1'49.02 1'50.38 1'47.05
3 PIZOZ HAIAZ 1962 AN 60- 1'41.39 3'34.93 528.47 7'18.78
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O. 1'53.54 1'563.54 1'560.31
4 EYTENIKOX MANAIQTHZ 1965 AN 60- 2'03.56 4'21.85 6'38.88 8'50.43
O©O0YKYAIAHX 2'18.29 2'17.03 2'11.55
5 MNEPIZTEPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1965 AN 60- 1'569.16  4'30.87 7'01.41 9'22.28
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ XANIQON 2'31.71 2'30.54 2'20.87
ANAPES 55-59
1 TZOYTZOMOYAO AMOXZTOAOZ - 1969 AN 55- 1'35.66 3'29.27 5'26.26 725.41
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KOPINOOY 1'563.61 1'56.99 1'59.15
ANAPEX 50-54
1 AMOZTOAIAHZ ANAPEAZ 1973 AN 50- 1'12.87 2'29.49 3'47.51 5'01.38
MN.A.0.K. 1'16.62 1'18.02 1'13.87
2 KOTZAKQNZTANTINOY MEQPTI 1972 AN 50- 111.42 22910 3'48.51 5'03.58
AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOX 1'17.68 1'19.41 1'15.07
3 ZMONTAX AHMHTPIOZ 1973 AN 50- 1'23.54 2'68.26 4'34.09 6'06.11
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOX AOGAHTIKOZ XYAAO 1'34.72 1'35.83 1'32.02
4 MIIAANAZ IQANNHZ 1975 AN 50- 1'26.90 4'48.06 6'21.29
AAIMOZ NAYTIKO> AOAHTIKOZ XYAAO 1'33.23
5 MAYPOZ KONZTANTINOZ 1973 AN 50- 1'32.45 3'12.81 4'53.56 6'24.92
NAYTIKOX YAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN 1'40.36 1'40.75 1'31.36
6 KATZAPOZX BAIOX 1972 AN 50- 1'34.03 3'20.24 5'08.89 6'51.33
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IA 1'46.21 1'48.65 1'42.44
7 AHMOZ NIKOAAOZ 1975 AN 50- 144.96 3'36.94 529.37 715.13
OMIAOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'51.98 1'52.43 1'45.76
8 TEPZOIMOYAOZ ®AABIOZ OP®E 1973 AN 50- 1'49.26 3'56.23 529.13 8'15.84
O©0YKYAIAHX 2'06.97 1'32.90 2'46.71
ANAPES 45-49
1 NAXOYAAKHZ HAIAX 1977 AN 45- 111.00 2'28.08 3'45.95 4'59.56
NMANAG©HNAIKOX A.O. 1'17.08 1'17.87 1'13.61
2 BOAIQTHZ IOANNHZ 1976 AN 45- 1'15.53 2'36.25 3'59.78 5'20.31
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 120.72 1'23.53 1'20.53
3 AETZOX KONZTANTINOZ 1976 AN 45- 1'22.25 2'49.77 4'16.23 5'36.52
MN.A.0O.K 127.52 1'26.46 120.29
4 KAMMOAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1976 AN 45- 1'23.71  2'69.28 4'35.69 6'05.93
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOX AOAHTIKOZ XYAAO 1'35.57 1'36.41 1'30.24
5 KAZAKIAHZ MOAYXPONHZ 1978 AN 45- 1'26.43 3'06.51 6'20.95
OMIAOZ. ®INQON KOAYMBHZHZ 1'40.08
6 KOKKINOX AGANAZIOZ 1976 AN 45- 1'31.13 3'13.05 4'55.87 6'31.83
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOX AXTEPIAX 1'41.92 1'42.82 1'35.96
7 NTOYMIAZ EYAITEAOZ 1978 AN 45- 1'34.72 3'23.47 5'15.14 7'06.55
NAYTAOGAHTIKOY OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY 1'48.75 1'51.67 1'561.41
8 PHIOPIAAHZ TEQPTIOZ 1978 AN 45- 1'37.27 3'32.13 5'32.26 7'31.80
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOX AXTEPIAX 1'54.86 2'00.13 1'59.54

BOAOQY, to
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%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO El.  KAT EMNIAOZH PEKOP

SQMATEIO
9 NAZAPIAHZ KOPNHAIOX 1976 AN 45- 1'43.83 3'39.88 5'39.99 7'35.18
OMIAOZ DINQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'56.05 2'00.11 1'55.19
10 KAATZHZ KONZTANTINOX 1976 AN 45- 1'44.65 3'48.16 5'65.82 7'58.78
O©O0YKYAIAHZ 2'03.51 2'07.66 2'02.96
ANAPEZ 40-44
1 KOKOAINAKHZ MIXAAHZ 1985 AN 40- 2'44.73  4'09.28 5'28.88
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ XANIQON 1'24.55
2 AAZKANAKHE IQANNHZ 1982 AN 40- 1'37.50 3'27.33 5'18.43 7'10.82
NAYTIKOZ XYAAOIr 0% MAAAIMON 1'49.83 1'51.10 1'52.39
NOT RANKED
APYMQONAKOZ IQANNHZ 1984 AN 40- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX QOKEANOZX AZYM
XPHZTOY KONZTANTINOZ 1984 AN 40- ©OOYKYAIAHX AXYM
ANAPEZX 35-39
1 TZONTOZX EYZTPATIOZ 1990 AN 35- 4'28.27
K.Z. AEAQINIA MEPIZTEPIOY
2 NATEPAKHZ OEMIZTOKAHX 1990 AN 35- 1'06.34 2'17.41  3'31.08 4'44.43
HPAKAEIO 91 111.07 1'13.67 1'13.35
3 AIAMANTIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1987 AN 35- 1'15.28 5'28.64
NAYTAOAHTIKOX OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY
4 XATZHIEQPTIOY TIMOAEQN 1989 AN 35- 1'20.61 2'50.86 4'22.84 5'54.16
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'30.25 1'31.98 131.32
5 FNANNAKOIAOY XPHXTOZ 1988 AN 35- 1'28.41 3'03.38 4'38.71 6'10.25
NAYTIKOX YAAOIOZ MAAAIMON 134.97 1'35.33 1'31.54
NOT RANKED
MAATOYAOI'AQY ZTAYPOZ 1989 AN 35- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX =NOHX AZYM
TZAKOZ ZTHBEN-AITEA 1989 AN 35- AEK AXYM
ANAPEZ 30-34
1 KAAAEPITHZ EKTQPAX 1993 AN 30- 1'02.24 2'09.55 3'18.48 4'26.85
HPAKAEIO 91 1'07.31 1'08.93 1'08.37
2 BATAKAKOZ NIKOAAOZX 1995 AN 30- 1'05.14 2'16.78 3'29.95 4'43.76
KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IA 111.64 1'13.17 1'13.81
3 KQTOYAAZ IOANNHZ 1992 AN 30- 4'01.22 5'23.15
MANIONIOZ 'YMNAZTIKOX YYAAOIOx 121.93
4 FEQPIOMOYAOZ KONXTANTINO 1991 AN 30- 1156.36 2'42.54 4'10.98 5'37.89
HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX 127.18 128.44 126.91
ANAPEZ 25-29
1 XATZHIEQPTIOY KQONZTANTIN 1999 AN 25- 1'03.49 2'10.59 3'19.11 4'26.75
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 107.10 108.52 1'07.64
2 MAKAPQNAX IQANNHX 1996 AN 25- 122.71  2'562.67 4'23.93 5'49.93
KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IA 129.96 131.26 126.00
3 STOYAN KARPATOV 1998 AN 25- 1'21.49 2'53.67 428.99 6'00.32
SC DAMINI 132.18 1'35.32 1'31.33
4 XATZHIEQPTIOY KAPAMOAETK 1996 AN 25- 1'28.42 3'06.96 4'46.03 6'22.09
I".N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 1'38.54 1'39.07 1'36.06

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 11:58

BOAOQY, to
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMNOTEAEZMATA
K/n ONOMATETNQNYMO E.l. 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m EMIAOZH
ZOMATEIO KAT 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m
Aywviapa 210
ozoms 1500m EAEYOEPO - ANAPEX MASTER
TEAIKEZ ZEIPES
ANAPES 75-79
NOT RANKED
ZQIrPA®OZ ATlX 1949 AN 75- NTANAGHNAIKOX A.O. AXYM
ANAPEX 70-74
1 TATAPAKHX FrEQPTIOZ 1955
NAYTIKOZ OMINOX PEOYMNHX AN 70-
35'11.32
ANAPEX 60-64
1 ZAMIETOIAQY M'EQPTIOZ 1964
EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAE=ANAP AN 60-
25'44.04
ANAPES 55-59
1 IQANNOY KONZTANTINOZ 1966
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYT AN 55-
25'54.00
2 TZOYTZOMOYAO ANMOZTOANOZ - 1969 1'47.45 3'46.19
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOY AN 55- 1'58.74
29'41.97
ANAPES 50-54
1 PAZOYAAZ AOANAZIOX 1972
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZHZ AN 50-
22'49.17
2 MMAANAZ IQANNHZ 1975 1'31.39 314.71  5'01.20
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ LYAA AN 50- 143.32 1'46.49
26'15.62
3 KATZAPOZX BAIOX 1972
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MOZEIAQN | AN 50-
26'46.52
4 AHMOZ NIKOAAOZ 1975 1'44.34
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHZ AN 50-
27'42.38
ANAPEE 45-49
1 NMAXOYAAKHZ HAIAZ 1977
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O. AN 45-
19'47.17
2 KAMMOAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1976
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOX AOAHTIKOZ XYAA AN 45-
25'11.59
3 PONTOIANNHX AAEZANAPOY 1976
HAYZIAKOY AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ AN 45-
27'26.44

BOAOQY, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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K/én ONOMATEMQNYMO Erl
SOMATEIO KAT

ANAPEZX 40-44

1 BEIZHZ KONZTANTINOX 1984
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AN 40-

2 NAPYTTAKHZ MANAFIQTHZ 1981
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAQOY KAIAPIO AN 40-

ANAPEZ 35-39

NOT RANKED
XATZHIEQPTIOY TIMOAEQN 1989 AN 35- OMIA.EPAZITEXNON AAIEQN & NAYTI
ANAPEZX 30-34
1 BATIAKAKOS NIKONAOS 1995

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MOZEIAQN | AN 30-

2 FEQPIOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINO 1991
HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX AN 30-

3 FAYNATZHZ MIXAHA 1992
NMPQTEAZ NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX K AN 30-

ANAPEZX 25-29

1 HAIOY AHMHTPIOZ-®QTIOX 1996
MANAGHNAIKOX A.O. AN 25-
2 STOYAN KARPATOV 1998
SC DAMINI AN 25-

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 20:08

BOAOQY, to

EMIAOZH

23'30.39

24'34.69

AZYM

18'55.98

23'30.33

25'10.39

24'18.70

24'33.00

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m

AMNOTEAEXMATA

K~

ONOMATENQNYMO

Aywviapa 202
23/03/2025

WN =

WN = WN =

AN -

AN =

AON -

XAINAZ METPOX

BAZIAOMOYAOZ FrEQPTIOX
MAKPINOZ MrEQPI1OZ
MAKOYMHZ IQANNHZ

PLAMEN ANGELOV

KATZAPOX ©OEOAQPOX
MIMEPTZIMAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOX

BEPIAX NIKONAOZ
POBIOHZ XPHZTOZ
XATZHIEQPTIOY AHMHTPIOX

BAAXOZ IQANNHZ
ZMONTIAAKHZ HAIAZ
KOYTZOIIANNHZ HAIAZ
TZIAOTANNHZ TrEQPTI0Z
MAMAKQITAX EYAITEAOZ

NOT RANKED
KAPA®YANAKHZ IQANNHZ

DRAGOMIR MARKOV
MAKPYTIAHZ KONZTANTINOX
BANTAPAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
OEOXAPIAHZ ANIOXTOAOZ
ANAPIKOMNOYAOZ MEQPTIOZ

TZOYKHZ AHMHTPIOX
>OYITAPHX TEQPTIOZ
2APAKATZIANOZ XPYZOZTOMO
NAPYTTAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

BOAOQY, to

E.l.

1943

1949
1948
1950

1953

1957
1957
1956

1965
1961
1964

1966
1970
1968
1968
1969

1970

1971
1972
1974
1975
1974

1976
1979
1977
1979

KAT SQMATEIO

50m YMTIO - ANAPEZ MASTER
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

ANAPEZX 80-84

AN 80- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ OANAZZION AGAHM

ANAPEZX 75-79

AN 75-  OAYMMNIAKOX Z.®.I.
AN 75- TIANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.
AN 75- TIANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

ANAPEZX 70-74

AN 70- SC DAMINI

ANAPEZ 65-69

AN 65- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX ITEAX
AN 65- NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQXH AAMIAZ
AN 65- OMIAOZ ®INON AOGAHMATQON MAINHZIA

ANAPEZ 60-64

AN 60- EKIMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
AN 60- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
AN 60- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI

ANAPEZ 55-59

AN 55- TTIANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

AN 55- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX PEOYMNHZ

AN 55- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAQOY KAI APITON
AN 55- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX

AN 55- TLA.OK.

AN 55- OMIAOZ ®INON AOGAHMATQON MAINHZIA

ANAPEZ 50-54

AN 50- SC DAMINI

AN 50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
AN 50- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx MNAAAIMQN
AN 50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
AN 50- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx MNAAAIMQN

ANAPEZ 45-49

AN 45- TLA.OK

AN 45- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
AN 45- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
AN 45- NAYTIKOXZ OMIAOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON

EMNIAOZH PEKOP

57.32

48.93
59.34
1'00.17

1'12.23

40.88
59.34
1'19.52

39.20
49.78
1'08.61

39.61
41.47
42.66
51.53
1'09.63

AZYM

32.10
33.18
34.08
37.79
38.09

34.09
36.85
38.98
44.59

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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K%

BON -

O -

~NO OB WN -

HBON-

ONOMATEMNQNYMO

BAAHAAZ TEQPTIOZ
BPETTAKOZ MIXAHA
AEKAPIZTOZ NANAMMQTHX
FKOTZHZ IQANNHZ

NOT RANKED

KQONZTANTAKOMOYAOZ AAE=ZAN
FEQPrIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

MOAYXPONAKHZ IQANNHX

OEOAQPOY APIZTOTEAHX
MAMNANIKOAATOX AIONYZIOX
AEONTHX AHMHTPIOZ
APBAAHZ TEQPTIOX

BAAXANTQONHZ BAZIAEIOX
ZEBAXTOZ AOGANAZIOZ
ZYNAOYKAZ NIKOAAOX
MAMANAPOYAIAAKHZ TEQPTIO
FAYNATZHZ MIXAHA
MAMAMEAETIOY ©EMIZTOKAHX
OIKONOMOY KQONZTANTINOZ

NOT RANKED
TZINTPOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ

AMNOXTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHZ
XAPANAMIIOY NIKOAAOZ
POYKAZ MANAMQTHZ
MIMEZHZ NIKOAAOZ

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpes 16:54

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1981
1985
1981
1983

1981
1982

1983

1987
1987
1986
1989

1993
1994
1994
1991
1992
1995
1992

1991

2000
1996
1996
1997

KAT

AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-

AN 40-
AN 40-

AN 40-

AN 35-
AN 35-
AN 35-
AN 35-

AN 30-
AN 30-
AN 30-
AN 30-
AN 30-
AN 30-
AN 30-

AN 30-

AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-

ZOMATEIO

ANAPEZX 40-44

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
OAYMNIAY 73 AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx

NYMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX =NOHZ

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ

ANAPEZX 35-39

ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX
EONIKOZ 0.0.MN.0.

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
ABGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ OKEANOX

ANAPEZX 30-34

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MNMOZEIAQN IA
N.A.O.K.

HPAKAEIO 91

NPOTEAZ NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX KA
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX

OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQN MATNHZIA

ANAPEZX 25-29

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

EMIAOZH PEKOP

33.64
33.95
34.51
35.72

AKYP
AKYP

AZYM

32.74
33.07
34.74
37.58

28.64
29.68
31.85
33.53
36.47
39.14
44.69

AZYM

30.40
33.05
34.31
34.32

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMNOTEAEZMATA
%3 ONOMATENQNYMO El.  KAT SQMATEIO EMNIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviapa 218
ooms 100m YNTIO - ANAPEZ MASTER
TEAIKEZ ZEIPES
ANAPES 75-79
1 BAZIAOMOYAOZ FrEQPTIOX 1949 AN 75- OAYMNIAKOZ Z.&.M. 1'55.29
2 MNMAKOYMHZ IQANNHZ 1950 AN 75- TIANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 2'16.70
ANAPEX 70-74
1 PLAMEN ANGELOV 1953 AN 70- SC DAMINI 2'41.25
ANAPEX 60-64
1 XATZHIEQPI1OY AHMHTPIOX 1964 AN 60- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 2'44.52
2 PETKO TSVETKOV 1964 AN 60- SC DAMINI 2'50.07
ANAPES 55-59
1 IQANNIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 1969 AN 55- TIANIQNIOX N'YMNAXTIKOZ YAAOIox 1'12.63
2 SMONTIAAKHZ HAIAZ 1970 AN 55- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOXZ PE©OYMNHXZ 1'29.87
3 KOYTZOTIANNHZ HAIAZ 1968 AN 55- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX BOAQOY KAI APTON 1'31.73
4 BAAXOZ IQANNHZ 1966 AN 55- TTANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'32.04
5 NANAKQITAZ EYAITEAOZ 1969 AN 55- M.A.OK. 2'33.58
NOT RANKED
KAPADYANAKHZ IQANNHZ 1970 AN 55- OMINOZ ®INQON AGAHMATQON MAINHZIA AZYM
ANAPES 50-54
1 MAKPYMIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1972 AN 50- HAYZIAKOX AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ 1'11.35
2 DRAGOMIR MARKOV 1971 AN 50- SC DAMINI 1'12.35
3 BANTAPAKHZ AAEZANAPOZX 1974 AN 50- NAYTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQON 1'13.36
4 OEOXAPIAHZ AMOXTOAOZ 1975 AN 50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 1'19.32
5 XPHZTOY FrEQPI10% 1974 AN 50- OMIAOZ ®INQON AOAHMATQON MAINHZIA 1'48.32
ANAPEE 45-49
1 BOZNAKIAHZ MIXAHA 1976 AN 45- TLA.OK. 111.33
2 TZIOKAX ANAPEAZ 1980 AN 45- AOGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOx AXTEPIAY 1'17.30
3 2APAKATZIANOZ XPYZOZTOMO 1977 AN45- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'32.09
4 PIFTAZ XPIXTOAOYAOZ 1979 AN 45- TIANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'49.76
5 KPABAPITHZ NETPOX 1979 AN 45- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZX 2'01.53
ANAPEX 40-44
1 BPETTAKOZ MIXAHA 1985 AN 40- OAYMNIAZ 73 AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX 1'14.94
2 AEKAPIZTOZ MANATQTHX 1981 AN 40- T.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 1'15.67
3 BAAHAAZ TEQPTIOX 1981 AN 40- TANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx 1'15.93
4 MOAYXPONAKHZ IQANNHZ 1983 AN 40- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX PEOYMNHZ 1'18.34
5 TKOTZHZ IQANNHZ 1983 AN 40- TANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx 1'19.44
6 PAZOAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1981 AN 40- TANIQNIOX N'YMNAXTIKOZ YAAOIoz 1'43.09
NOT RANKED
KQONZTANTAKOMNOYAOZ AAEZAN 1981 AN 40- TYMNAZTIKOZ YAAOIOZ HAIOYMOAHZ AXYM

BOAOQY, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ

Page 1



%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO El.  KAT ZOMATEIO EMIAOZH PEKOP

ANAPEZX 35-39

1 MAMNANIKOAATOX AIONYZIOX 1987 AN 35- EONIKOZ O.0.MN.9. 1'11.12
2 OEOAQPQOY APIZTOTEAHZ 1987 AN 35- AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX QOKEANOZ 111.99
3 APBAAHZ TEQPTIOZ 1989 AN 35- AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX QOKEANOZ 1'26.45
4 KOYTZOPEBY®OHZ EYAITEAOZ- 1986 AN 35- OMIAOZ ®IANQON AGAHMATQON MAINHZIA 1'31.64
ANAPEZX 30-34
1 BAAXANTQONHZ BAZIAEIOX 1993 AN 30- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX XYAAOIOx 1'01.92
2 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 1995 AN 30- MAOK 1'05.56
3 ZEBAITOZ AGANAZIOZ 1994 AN 30- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IA 1'08.36
4 2YNAOYKAZ NIKOANAOZ 1994 AN 30- MAOK 1'09.67
5 FAYNATZHZ MIXAHA 1992 AN 30- MPQTEAZ NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KA 1'20.17
6 TZINTPOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 1991 AN 30- OMIAOZ ®INQON AGAHMATQON MAINHZIA 2'03.74
NOT RANKED
BAZIAOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINO 1994 AN 30- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZTHZ AKYP
NANANAPOYAIAAKHZ FEQPTIO 1991 AN 30- HPAKAEIO 91 AZYM
ANAPEZ 25-29
1 TZOMANAKHZ ANAPEAX 1996 AN 25- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX KOPINOOY 1'12.03

Emionuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 12:52

BOAOQY, to
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
ANOTEAEZMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO EIl  KAT ZQOMATEIO 100m EMIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviapa 115
el 200m YMTIO - ANAPEX MASTER
TEAIKES SEIPES
ANAPES 75-79
1 BAZIANOMOYAOZ FrEQPIIO% 1949 AN 75- OAYMMIAKOZ Z.0.M. 2'02.99 2'15.49 4'18.48
ANAPES 60-64
1 XATZHIEQPTIOY AHMHTPIOX 1964 AN 60- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 2'47.01 322,46 6'09.47
ANAPES 55-59
1 IQANNIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 1969 AN 55- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX XYAAOIOZ 1'19.76 1'23.52 2'43.28
2 ZMONTIAAKHZ HAIAZ 1970 AN 55- NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ PEOYMNHZX 1'35.06 1'37.37 3'12.43
3 KOYTZOTIANNHZ HAIAZ 1968 AN 55- NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APITON 1'38.40 1'47.08 3'25.48
4 IOANNOY KONZTANTINOX 1966 AN 55- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'37.80 1'49.12 3'26.92
5 MANAKQXITAZ EYAITEAOX 1969 AN 55- M.A.0O.K. 2'48.20 2'58.06 5'46.26
NOT RANKED
KAPADYANAKHZ IQANNHX 1970 AN 55- OMIAOZ ®INQN AGAHMATQN MAINHZIA AXYM
ANAPES 50-54
1 OEOXAPIAHX AMTOXTOAOX 1975 AN 50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 1'23.74 1'24.88 2'48.62
2 ATANAS KALINOV 1972 AN 50- SC DAMINI 1'40.96 1'48.04 3'29.00
3 XPHZTOY F'EQPI10% 1974 AN 50- OMINOZ ®INQN AGAHMATQN MAINHZIA 2'01.82 2'10.78 4'12.60
ANAPEY 45-49
1 BOXZNAKIAHZ MIXAHA 1976 AN 45- M.A.OK. 1'15.02 123.72 2'38.74
2 DQTIOY IQANNHX 1978 AN 45- AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAX 1'20.82 1'24.23 2'45.05
3 >TAMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOXZ 1976 AN 45- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ 1'38.34 1'36.23 3'14.57
ANAPES 40-44
1 APYMQNAKOZ IQANNHZ 1984 AN 40- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 1'13.15 1'16.03 2'29.18
2 KOYPAIOYPOZ NIKOAAOZ 1983 AN 40- MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'24.45 123.07 2'47.52
3 MOAYXPONAKHZ IQANNHX 1983 AN 40- NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ PEOYMNHZ 1'23.90 1'24.37 2'48.27
NOT RANKED
BPETTAKOZ MIXAHA 1985 AN 40- OAYMIIAZ 73 AGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ AXYM
roYzIOz XPHXTOX 1982 AN 40- OMIAOZ ®INQN AGAHMATQN MAINHZIA AXYM

BOAOQY, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO El.  KAT ZOMATEIO EMNIAOZH PEKOP

ANAPEZX 35-39

1 OEOAQPOY APIZTOTEAHX 1987 AN 35- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ 1'14.90 121.24 2'36.14
2 TZAKOX ZTHBEN-AITEA 1989 AN 35- AEK 1'19.87 123.19 2'43.06
3 APBAAHX TEQPTIOZ 1989 AN 35- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX QKEANOXZ 1'29.28 1'38.66 3'07.94

ANAPEZX 30-34

1 BAAXANTQONHZ BAZIAEIOX 1993 AN 30- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx 1'07.86 1'12.74 2'20.60
2 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAX 1995 AN 30- MN.A.OK. 1'06.43 1'15.74 2'22.17
3 BAZINOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINO 1994 AN 30- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX AAPIZHX 1'12.23 122.47 2'34.70
4 ZYNAOYKAZ NIKOAAOX 1994 AN 30- MN.A.OK. 1'14.78 121.94 2'36.72
5 SEBAITOZ AGANAZIOZ 1994 AN 30- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA 1'24.72 127.02 2'51.74
6 FAYNATZHZ MIXAHA 1992 AN 30- MPOQTEAX NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KA 1'27.24 131.77 2'59.01
7 TZINTPOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 1991 AN 30- OMIAOZ ®IAQN AGAHMATQON MAINHZIA 2'13.99 2'35.43 4'49.42

ANAPEZX 25-29

1 TZOMANAKHZ ANAPEAX 1996 AN 25- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINGOY 1'16.34 123.56 2'39.90

Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpes 18:58

BOAOQY, to
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m

AMNOTEAEXMATA

K/E ONOMATEMQNYMO
Aywviaua 204
23/03/2025

1 XAINAZ METPOX

1 HRISTO HADJIKOSTOV
2 MAKPINOZ MrEQPI1OZ

TATAPAKHX FrEQPTIOZ
FEQPTIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ

N =

1 KANABPEZOZX ®IAINMOZ

NOT RANKED
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

BEPIAX NIKOANAOZ
TZIAITKIPOTAQY IQAKEIM
KOTZIAZ ANAZTAZIOX
EMOIMENIAHZ XTAMATIOZ
NANAFEQPTIOY XQKPATHZ
AYAQNITHZ IQANNHZ
DIMITAR DIMITROV

NO OB WN =

MNAPFANAZ AHMHTPIOZ
BORISLAV BORISOV
KOYBAPAX TZEPPY

WN =

NOT RANKED
TPIANTA®YAAQOY BAZIAEIOX

FANNOYAHZ AMOZTOAOZ

ANAPIKOMOYAOZX MrEQPTIOZ
ATANAS KALINOV
KQTZOIAQY NIKOAAOZ
MAYPOZ KONZTANTINOZ
XIONOTIOYAOZX TAYPOZ
MAXAIPAZ MATOAIOZ
AATKANAKHZ KIMQN-TIAN
NANTAZHZ AHMHTPIOZ

CQOWOO~NOOPAWN-

-

BOAOQY, to

KAAOIEPOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ

E.l.

50m MNMPOZOIO - ANAPEZ MASTER

1943

1948
1948

1955
1952

1958

1956

1965
1964
1963
1962
1963
1963
1963

1969
1970
1967

1966

1975
1972
1974
1972
1972
1973
1974
1971
1973
1974

KAT

AN 80-

AN 75-
AN 75-

AN 70-
AN 70-

AN 65-

AN 65-

AN 60-
AN 60-
AN 60-
AN 60-
AN 60-
AN 60-
AN 60-

AN 55-
AN 55-
AN 55-

AN 55-

AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-

SQMATEIO

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

ANAPEZX 80-84

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ ©AAAZYION AGAHM

ANAPEZX 75-79

SC DAMINI
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

ANAPEZ 70-74

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx

ANAPEZ 65-69

EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO

OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQN MATNHZIA

ANAPEZ 60-64

EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ BOAQOY KAI APION
PROMITHXANTH

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.&.1N.

SC DAMINI

ANAPEZ 55-59

ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX
SC DAMINI
OOYKYAIAHZ

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ BOAQY KAI APION

ANAPEZX 50-54

AGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOx AXTEPIAY
OOYKYAIAHZ

NAYTIKOX ZYAAOI Oz MAAAIMON
SC DAMINI

OAYMMIAY 73 AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
NAYTIKOX ZYAAOI O MAAAIMON
HAYZIAKOX AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
ABGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ OKEANOX
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX

EMNIAOZH PEKOP

1'04.41

56.73
1'03.04

52.34
54.09

52.65

AKYP

36.45
40.19
41.14
45.80
51.85
54.33
54.41

43.03
43.19
48.20

AZYM

35.23
38.26
38.37
39.45
40.80
41.75
45.09
46.25
47.08
50.77

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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K%

O©COoO~NOODWN-=

- aa
N = O

AN -

BN - WN =

ADON -

ONOMATEMNQNYMO

NOT RANKED

ZONAATOZ NIKOAAOZ

MEATEKIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MABIAHX ANAXTAZIOX
KOYPHZ KOZMAX

ZAKKAZ AGANAZIOX
KOYTZOYPHZ MNANATMQTHZ
PIFTAZ XPIXTOAOYAOZ
MANQAITZAZ ANIOXTONOZ
KAZAKIAHZ MOAYXPONHZ
BAPBAPHIOZ NIKOAAOZX
KAATZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MMNOYZAKHZ EMMANOYHA

MAMAIQANNOY KONZTANTINOZ

XPIZTOAOYAOY AHMHTPIOX
NAPYTTAKHZ NANATMQTHZ
XAPAAAIAZ BAZIAEIOZ
BOAANAKHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
TYPOX FrEQPTIOZ

NOT RANKED

MOIPAZ BAZIAEIOZ

ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOX
MYAQNOMOYAOZ ATTEAOZ
TAYAAPIOZ KONZTANTINOZ

PIZAZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZEBAITOZ AGANAZIOZ
NAZXAAIAHZ EMMANOYHA
MIHAJLOVIC NIKOLA

MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ
MNAMATEQPTIOY MNAATQON
KATZIABOZ IQANNHX

AHMOY XPHXTOZX

MIMEZHZ NIKOAAOZ

NOT RANKED

AHMHTPAKAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 10:10

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1971

1976
1980
1977
1977
1977
1979
1976
1978
1980
1976
1978
1977

1982
1981
1983
1983
1981

1982

1990
1990
1987

1994
1994
1992
1995

1998
1999
1998
1999
1997

1998

KAT

AN 50-

AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-

AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-

AN 40-

AN 35-
AN 35-
AN 35-

AN 30-
AN 30-
AN 30-
AN 30-

AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-

AN 25-

ZOMATEIO

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA

ANAPEZ 45-49

N.A.O.K.

AGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOx AXTEPIAY
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOI O MAAAIMQN
ABGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ OKEANOX

A.K.O. XAAKIAAZ

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

AAIMOZ NAYTIKOXZ AOGAHTIKOX ZYANO
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOX ZYANO
OO0YKYAIAHX

ABGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ BOAOY (YAATI
OO0YKYAIAHX

ANAPEZ 40-44

AEK

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ BOAQOY KAI APION
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
HPAKAEIO 91

.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

AEK

ANAPEZ 35-39

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA

ANAPEZ 30-34

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
HPAKAEIO 91

SA BELGRADE

ANAPEZX 25-29

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOY
NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KAAAMAKIOY
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

EMIAOZH PEKOP

AZYM

34.92
37.41
37.65
40.34
40.96
4214
46.00
46.03
46.51
54.03
55.50
56.67

33.87
3718
42.58
42.89
4314

AZYM

31.27
34.15
36.15
48.76

31.24
34.33
34.77
35.45
35.51

AKYP

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMOTEAESMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO E.  KAT 2OMATEIO ENIAOSH PEKOP
Aywviaua 117
el 100m MPOZOIO - ANAPEZ MASTER
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
ANAPEZX 80-84
1 XAINAX METPOX 1943 AN 80- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ OAANAZZION AGAHM 2'40.51
ANAPEZX 75-79
1 AOYMMNIQTHZ AMOZTOAOZ 1948 AN 75- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APITON 2'08.38
HRISTO HADJIKOSTOV 1948 AN 75- SC DAMINI 2'19.67
ANAPEZX 70-74
1 TATAPAKHX 'EQPIOX 1955 AN 70- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ 2'03.70
2 FEQPTIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1952 AN 70- TANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ 21213
ANAPEZX 65-69
1 MMEPTZIMAZ KONXTANTINOZ 1957 AN 65- NAYTAGAHTIKH ENQ>H AAMIAZ 2'22.96
ANAPEZX 60-64
1 TZIAITKIPOIAQY IQAKEIM 1964 AN 60- TANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'32.37
2 KOTZIAZ ANAXTAZIOX 1963 AN 60- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APTON 1'36.69
3 EMOIMENIAHZ X TAMATIOZ 1962 AN G60- PROMITHXANTH 1'37.82
4 DIMITAR DIMITROV 1963 AN G60- SC DAMINI 2'03.25
5 MNAMNAFEQPTIOY ZQKPATHZ 1963 AN 60- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA 2'05.41
6 MEPIXTEPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1965 AN G60- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN 2'15.78
ANAPEZX 55-59
1 MOZKQ® HPAKAHZ 1970 AN 55- TIANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ 1'37.88
2 BORISLAV BORISOV 1970 AN 55- SC DAMINI 1'38.61
3 MAPIFANAZ AHMHTPIOZ 1969 AN 55- AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZX 1'42.46
4 AlFAMIAHZ TEQPTIOX 1968 AN 55- T.N.O. NIKAIAY APHX 1'45.68
5 TPIANTADYAAQY BAZIAEIOZ 1966 AN 55- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APITON 1'47.47
6 KOYBAPAX TZEPPY 1967 AN 55- OOQOYKYAIAHZ 1'56.12
ANAPEZX 50-54
1 MMAANAZ M'EQPTIOXZ 1973 AN 50- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AOAHTIKOX ZYAAO 1'21.51
2 ANAPIKOMOYAOZ rEQPTIOX 1974 AN 50- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN 1'29.19
3 KAAOIEPOIMNMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX 1972 AN 50- OOYKYAIAHZ 1'29.31
4 ATANAS KALINOV 1972 AN 50- SC DAMINI 1'29.67
5 AAZKANAKHZ KIMQN-TTAN 1973 AN 50- AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZXZ 1'36.99
6 SMONTAX AHMHTPIOZ 1973 AN 50- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AOAHTIKOX ZYAAO 1'40.51
7 MAXAIPAZ MATOAIOX 1971 AN 50- AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZXZ 1'45.83
8 SAPAKATZIANOZ NIKOAAOZX 1974 AN 50- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'47.46
9 XIONOIMNOYAOZ XTAYPOX 1974 AN 50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 1'47.85
10 TEPZOIMNOYAOZXZ ®AABIOZ OPOE 1973 AN 50- OOYKYAIAHZ 2'01.15

BOAOQY, to
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WN = N — CONOOTDAWN =

ADWN -

ONOMATEMNQNYMO

MNEATEKIAHZ NIKOAAOX
BAAXOZ KONZTANTINOZ
2AKKAZ AGANAZIOZ

>APAKATZIANOX XPYZOXTOMO

PITA%Z XPIZTOAOYAOZ
KOYTZOYPHZ NANATIQTHZ
MANQAITZAZ ANIOXTONOZ
BAPBAPHIOZ NIKOAAOZX
KAPAAHX AMOZTOAOZ
KPABAPITHX METPOZX
ZA®EIPHZ TEQPTIOZ
KAATZHZ KONZTANTINOX

MAMAIQANNOY KONZTANTINOZ

XPIZTOAOYAOY AHMHTPIOX
KAIMAKAMHZ AAMMPOX
MOIPAZ BAZIAEIOZ
BOAANAKHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
TYPOZ 'EQPIIOZ
XAPAAAIAZ BAZIAEIOZ
FKOTZHZ IQANNHZ
KQZTANTOZ KONZTANTINOZ

ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOX
MYAQNOIMOYAOZ ATTEAOZ

NAZXAANIAHZ EMMANOYHA
AAKOYTPOZ NAYAOZ
MIHAJLOVIC NIKOLA

MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ
KATZIABOZ IQANNHZ
MNAMATEQPTIOY MNAATQON
AHMOY XPHXTOZX
AHMHTPAKAZ ANAZTAZIOX

Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpeg 19:37

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1976
1977
1977
1977
1979
1977
1976
1980
1976
1979
1976
1976
1977

1982
1983
1982
1983
1981
1983
1983
1985

1990
1990

1992
1993
1995

1998
1998
1999
1999
1998

KAT

AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-

AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-

AN 35-
AN 35-

AN 30-
AN 30-
AN 30-

AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-

ZOMATEIO

ANAPEZ 45-49

N.A.O.K.

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

A.K.O. XAAKIAAZ

AAIMOZ NAYTIKOXZ AOGAHTIKOX ZYAAO
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOX ZYANO
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX
ABGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ OKEANOX
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOY
OO0YKYAIAHX

OO0YKYAIAHX

ANAPEZ 40-44

AEK

AGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOx AXTEPIAY
AEK

HPAKAEIO 91

.N.O. NIKAIAX APHX

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

ANAPEZ 35-39

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx

ANAPEZX 30-34

HPAKAEIO 91
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.
SA BELGRADE

ANAPEZX 25-29

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KOPINGOY
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KAAAMAKIOY
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

EMIAOZH PEKOP

1'15.48
1'28.28
1'29.65
1'34.32
1'36.34
1'37.23
1'44.01
1'44.90
1'48.34
1'56.93
1'56.99
2'06.06
2'07.37

1'17.03
1'19.20
1'25.10
1'33.19
1'37.60
1'37.73
1'37.91
2'01.88

1'12.96
1'13.45

1'19.25
1'21.57
1'63.31

111.70
1'17.84
1'20.76
1'21.04
1'36.59

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
ANOTEAESMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO EIl  KAT ZQOMATEIO 100m EMIAOZH PEKOP
Pveoviaa 208 200m NPOZOGIO - ANAPEZ MASTER
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
ANAPEZ 60-64
1 EMOIMENIAHZ X TAMATIOXZ 1962 AN 60- PROMITHXANTH 1'44.27 1'49.73 3'34.00
2 KOTZIAZ ANAZTAZIOX 1963 AN 60- NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APIFON 1'43.88 1'562.80 3'36.68
3 TZOPTZHZ ANTQNIOX 1965 AN 60- NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APITON 2'11.94 2'20.22 4'32.16
NOT RANKED
MANATEQPTIOY XQKPATHX 1963 AN 60- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX NMOZEIAQN IA AZYM
ANAPEZ 55-59
1 MOZKQ® HPAKAHZ 1970 AN 55- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ 1'44.97 1'54.00 3'38.97
2 KOYTZOINANNHZ HAIAX 1968 AN 55- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX BOAQOY KAl APITON 1'48.71 2'00.61 3'49.32
3 ATAMNIAHZ TEQPTIOX 1968 AN 55- .N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 1'50.75 1'58.94 3'49.69
ANAPEZ 50-54
1 MMAANAZ TEQPTIOZ 1973 AN 50- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOX ZYAAO 1'28.02 1'38.90 3'06.92
2 ATANAS KALINOV 1972 AN 50- SC DAMINI 1'34.96 1'51.34 3'26.30
3 AAZKANAKHZ KIMQN-TMAN 1973 AN 50- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 1'46.70 1'54.05 3'40.75
4 KOAETZAKHX NEKTAPIOX 1971 AN 50- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NMOZEIAQN IA 1'564.97 1'57.12 3'52.09
5 MAXAIPAZ MATOAIOX 1971 AN 50- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZX 1'51.87 2'04.93 3'56.80
6 XIONOINOYAOZX :TAYPOX 1974 AN 50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 1'59.82 2'10.91 4'10.73
7 XPHXITQOY rEQPTIOX 1974 AN 50- OMIAOZ ®INQN AGAHMATQN MAINHZIA 2'04.00 2'26.85 4'30.85
NOT RANKED
>MONTAX AHMHTPIOX 1973 AN 50- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ XYAAO 1'51.01 1'56.19 AKYP
MMOYPAZ MANATQTHZ 1974 AN 50- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX XYAAOIOZ AZYM
ANAPES 45-49
1 MEATEKIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1976 AN 45- M.A.OK. 1'18.97 128.36 2'47.33
2 >AKKAZ AGANAZIOZ 1977 AN 45- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 1'38.10 1'44.96 3'23.06
3 KATZAPAZ NIKOAAX 1980 AN 45- AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOz AXTEPIAX 1'43.08 1'43.53 3'26.61
4 >APAKATZIANOX XPYZOXTOMO 1977 AN 45- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'43.82 1'46.07 3'29.89
5 PIFTAZ XPIZTTOAOYAOZX 1979 AN 45- NMTANAGHNAIKOX A.O. 1'39.71 1'53.69 3'33.40
NOT RANKED
>TAMOYAOX AHMHTPIOXZ 1976 AN 45- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ 1'46.85 1'51.24 AKYP
BAPBAPHIOZ NIKOAAOX 1980 AN 45- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAO AXYM

BOAOQY, to
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%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO El.  KAT ZOMATEIO EMNIAOZH PEKOP

KOYPHE KOZMAS 1977 AN 45- NAYTIKOZ SYAAOTOZ MAAAIMON ASYM
ANAPEZX 40-44

1 KAIMAKAMHZ AAMMPOS 1983 AN 40- AGAHTIKOS SYAAOrOs ASTEPIAS 2'58.44

2 TOY:lOs XPHETOS 1982 AN 40- OMIAOE GIAQN AOAHMATON MATNHEIA 347.41

ANAPEZX 35-39

1 MYAQNOIMOYAOS AITEAOS 1990 AN 35- MANIQNIOZ M'YMNAZTIKOE £YAAOTOE 119.32 12715  2'46.47
2 KOYTIOPEBYOH: EYAITEAOZ- 1986 AN 35- OMIAOZ GIAQN AOAHMATQN MATNHEIA 14179 14787  3'29.66
NOT RANKED
MAATOYAOIAOY STAYPOS 1989 AN 35- KOAYMBHTIKOE OMIAOE ZNOHE ASYM
ANAPEZ 30-34
1 BAAXANTQNHZ BAZIAEIOX 1993 AN 30- MANIQONIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOx 1'15.44 125.23 2'40.67
NOT RANKED
MAZXAAIAHE EMMANOYHA 1992 AN 30- HPAKAEIO 91 ATYM
ANAPEZ 25-29
1 KATZIABOZ IQANNHZ 1998 AN 25- NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KOPINOOY 1'25.53 131.19 2'56.72
2 MAMATEQPTIOY MAATON 1999 AN 25- KOAYMBHTIKOE OMIAO MOZEIAQN IA 12851 13679  3'05.30

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpes 18:16

BOAOQY, to
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMOTEAEZMATA
K/E ONOMATEMQNYMO Elr KAT  SQMATEIO EMIAOSH PEKOP
Aywviaua 101

22/03/2025 - 17:00

WN =

DB ON -

~NOAADWN =

CONOODRWN-=

AOYMMIQTHZ ANIOZTOAOZ
HRISTO HADJIKOSTOV

FEQPIIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ

KATZAPOZ OEOAQPOZ

PIZOZ HAIAZ
DIMITAR DIMITROV
PETKO TSVETKOV

IQANNIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
TPIXAZ MIATIAAHX
MNAPIZHZ ANAPEAX
MOZKQ® HPAKAHZ
KAPAMMEAAZ AOYKAZ

NOT RANKED

TPIANTA®YAAQY BAZIAEIOX
KOYBAPAX TZEPPY

DRAGOMIR MARKOV
POMMOAAX NIKONAOZ
KAAOIEPOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
ANTQONIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZIMOYPTOZ BAZIAEIOX
KQTZOIAQY NIKOAAOZ
XPHZITOY M'EQPIIO%

MMEKAZ rEQPTIOX
MABIAHX ANAZTAZIOZ
TZOYKHX AHMHTPIOX
2TAMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NTOYNHX FrEQPIIOZ
>AKKAZ AGANAZIOZ
KOKKINOX AGANAZIOZ
ZA®EIPHZ TEQPTIOZ

BOAOQY, to

50m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPEZ MASTER

1948
1948

1952

1957

1962
1963
1964

1969
1969
1970
1970
1967

1966
1967

1971
1975
1972
1974
1973
1972
1974

1979
1980
1976
1976
1976
1977
1976
1976

AN 75-
AN 75-

AN 70-

AN 65-

AN 60-
AN 60-
AN 60-

AN 55-
AN 55-
AN 55-
AN 55-
AN 55-

AN 55-
AN 55-

AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-

AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

ANAPEZX 75-79

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ BOAQOY KAI APION
SC DAMINI

ANAPEZ 70-74

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx

ANAPEZ 65-69

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ITEAZ

ANAPEZ 60-64

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.
SC DAMINI
SC DAMINI

ANAPEZ 55-59

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
>YANOIOx KOAYMBHZHX POH
EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APION
OO0YKYAIAHX

ANAPEZ 50-54

SC DAMINI

NAYTIKOX ZYAAOI O MAAAIMON
OO0YKYAIAHX

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ ©AAAZYION AGAHM
HPAKAEIO 91

OAYMNIAY 73 AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQON MATNHZIA

ANAPEZ 45-49

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

AGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX
N.A.O.K.

HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
NYMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAH
AGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ QOKEANOX
AGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOx AXTEPIAY
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOY

52.87
1'03.35

1'14.48

36.16

56.93
1'01.51
1'13.87

29.65
34.86
35.01
42.94
1'04.32

AZYM
AZYM

29.94
33.04
33.11
34.60
35.81
36.59
49.13

29.41
29.74
30.87
35.51
36.00
38.65
39.50
52.99

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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ONOMATEMNQNYMO

YAGAX ZTYAIANOX
KOTINAZ ©OEOAQPOX
NAMOYTZIAHZ TAYPOZ
BPETTAKOZ MIXAHA
MOAYKAPIOY NIKOAAOZ
BOAANAKHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MAXAIPAZ IQANNHX
XAPAAAIAL BAZIAEIOX
FEQPTIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

FAAIATZATOZ MANATIQTHZ
TZAKOZX THBEN-AITEA
MAMANIKOAATOZ AIONYZIOX
TAKAKHZ EYATTEAOX
AEONTHX AHMHTPIOZ
XATZAKHZ X TAMATIOX
=ATOPAPHZ KONZTANTINOZ
TAYAAPIOZ KONZTANTINOZ
OBRADOVIC JOVAN
MOYZTOINANNHX AGANAZIOZ

TOOYAAKKOZ MAPIOZ
NANANAPOYAIAAKHZ FEQPTIO
AAKOYTPOZ NAYAOZ
NANAMEAETIOY ©OEMIZTOKAHZ
TZINTPOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ

NOT RANKED
KOYKOYPAKHZ NIKOAAOX

XAMAKOZ AIONYZIOX
STAMOZ IQANNHZ
NOYKAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XAPANAMMOY NIKOAAOX
MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ
AHMOY XPHXTOZX
TKONKOZHZ X TE®ANOZ
POYKAZ MANAMNQTHZ
KATZIABOZ IQANNHX
NANAFEQPTIOY MAATON
FKIZANHZ TEQPTIOZ
XATZHIEQPTIOY KAPAMOAETK

NOT RANKED
MMEXHZ NIKOAAOX

Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpeg 16:52

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1982
1982
1985
1985
1981
1983
1983
1983
1982

1989
1989
1987
1986
1986
1987
1990
1987
1986
1988

1991
1991
1993
1995
1991

1992

1996
1998
1997
1996
1998
1999
1999
1996
1998
1999
1997
1996

1997

KAT

AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-

AN 35-
AN 35-
AN 35-
AN 35-
AN 35-
AN 35-
AN 35-
AN 35-
AN 35-
AN 35-

AN 30-
AN 30-
AN 30-
AN 30-
AN 30-

AN 30-

AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-

AN 25-

ZOMATEIO

ANAPEZX 40-44

NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AAPIZHX
NAYTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ NAYZI
OO0YKYAIAHX

OAYMMIAY 73 AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX =NOHZ
HPAKAEIO 91

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
ABGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ OKEANOX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX =NOHZ

ANAPEZ 35-39

ZYANOIOx KOAYMBHZHX POH

AEK

EONIKOX 0.9.N.P.

HPAKAEIO 91

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
HPAKAEIO 91

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
SA BELGRADE

NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTIOAHZ

ANAPEZ 30-34

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
HPAKAEIO 91

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQN MATNHZIA

HPAKAEIO 91

ANAPEZ 25-29

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
ABGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ BOAOY (YAATI
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MNMOZEIAQN IA
NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KAAAMAKIOY
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOY
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX

.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

.N.O. NIKAIAX APHX

EMIAOZH PEKOP

30.69
30.73
30.74
31.21
32.25
35.94
38.08
38.12
41.03

28.15
30.39
30.50
33.66
1'00.98

AZYM

AZYM

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMNOTEAEZMATA
%3 ONOMATENQNYMO El.  KAT SQMATEIO EMNIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviapa 208
ooms 100m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPEZ MASTER
TEAIKEZ ZEIPES
ANAPES 75-79
1 AOYMMIQTHX AMIOXTOAOZ 1948 AN 75- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX BOAQOY KAI APTON 2'06.87
ANAPES 65-69
1 NANAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTIN 1959 AN 65- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'39.24
ANAPES 60-64
1 FKPATZIOX ZHXZHX 1964 AN 60- OMIAOZ ®IANQON KOAYMBHZHZ 1'29.24
2 MIXAHAIAHZ ©@EMIZTOKAHZ 1961 AN 60- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'47.13
3 TZQPTZHZ ANTQNIOX 1965 AN 60- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX BOAQOY KAI APITON 2'29.63
ANAPES 55-59
1 TZIAOTANNHZ rEQPTIOZ 1968 AN 55- HAYZIAKOX AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ 2'08.10
ANAPES 50-54
1 PEMNOYAHZ IQANNHZ 1975 AN 50- HAYZIAKOX AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ 1'13.50
2 FMANNOYAHZ ANOXTOAOX 1975 AN 50- AOGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOx AXTEPIAX 1'19.16
3 ZONAATOZ NIKONAOZ 1971 AN 50- KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA 1'36.13
ANAPEE 45-49
1 MMEKAX TrEQPTIOX 1979 AN 45- TANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'05.71
2 BOAIQTHZ IQANNHZ 1976 AN 45- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'23.58
ANAPES 40-44
1 KOYPAIOYPOZ NIKOAAOZ 1983 AN 40- TANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'17.38
ANAPES 35-39
1 TZAKOZX THBEN-AITEA 1989 AN 35- AEK 1'06.07
2 MAMANIKOAATOZ AIONYZIOX 1987 AN 35- EONIKOZ O.9.M.9. 1'09.56
3 AEONTHZ AHMHTPIOX 1986 AN 35- KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA 1'10.36
NOT RANKED
TAKAKHZ EYAITEAOX 1986 AN 35- HPAKAEIO 91 AZYM
ANAPES 30-34
1 MAYPIAAKHZ IQANNHZ 1994 AN 30- NAYTIKOZ XYAAOIOx MAAAIMQON 1'01.27
2 PIZAY AHMHTPIOZ 1994 AN 30- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZX 1'04.70
NOT RANKED
KAANAEPITHZ EKTQPAX 1993 AN 30- HPAKAEIO 91 AZYM
NANANAPOYAIAAKHZ FEQPTIO 1991 AN 30- HPAKAEIO 91 AZYM

BOAOQY, to
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%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO

XAMAKOZ AIONYZIOZ
DIAINNAKOZ AAZAPOX
XAPANAMIIOY NIKOAAOZ
FKOMKOZHZ X TEPANOX
XATZHIEQPTIOY KAPAMOAETK

ABDWON -

NOT RANKED
MNANAPETOZX ZTYAIANOX

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 18:31

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1996
1996
1996
1999
1996

1997

KAT

AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-
AN 25-

AN 25-

ZOMATEIO

ANAPEZX 25-29

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx

EMIAOZH PEKOP

1'02.72
1'02.82
1'04.94
11717
1'42.47

AZYM

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMNOTEAEZMATA
%3 ONOMATENQNYMO El.  KAT SQMATEIO 100m EMNIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviapa 206
ooms 200m METAAOYAA - ANAPEZ MASTER
TEAIKEZ ZEIPES
ANAPES 65-69
1 NANAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTIN 1959 AN 65- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'47.08 2'00.61 3'47.69
ANAPEX 60-64
1 TZOPTZHZ ANTQONIOX 1965 AN 60- NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APTON 4'58.64
ANAPES 55-59
1 IQANNIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 1969 AN 55- TTANIONIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOx 2'46.62
2 TPIXAZ MIATIAAHZ 1969 AN 55- YYAAOIOz KOAYMBHZHX POH 1'41.82 2'04.84 3'46.66
ANAPEX 50-54
1 ANTQONIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1974 AN 50- NAYTIKOXZ OMIAOZ ©AAAZZION AOAHM 1'34.53 1'47.59 32212
ANAPEE 45-49
1 MMEKAX TrEQPTIOX 1979 AN 45- TTANAGHNAIKOX A.O. 1'16.03 1'20.96 2'36.99
2 POTIOY IQANNHZ 1978 AN 45- AGAHTIKOZ XZYAAOIOX AXTEPIAZ 3'02.97
3 PONTOINANNHZ AAEZANAPOX 1976 AN 45- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX 1'53.01 2'07.67 4'00.68
ANAPES 40-44
1 NANOYTZIAHX X TAYPOZ 1985 AN 40- ©0YKYAIAHZ 1'30.54 1'42.41 3'12.95
ANAPES 35-39
1 NATEPAKHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 1990 AN 35- HPAKAEIO 91 2'32.89

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 10:28
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
ANOTEAESMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO EIl  KAT ZQOMATEIO 100m EMIAOZH PEKOP
Pveoviaa 220 200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPEZ MASTER
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
ANAPES 75-79
1 AOYMMIQTHX ANOXTOAOX 1948 AN 75- NAYTIKOX OMINOZ BOAQOY KAI APITON 2'09.31 2'23.86 4'33.17
ANAPEZ 60-64
1 KPATZIOX ZHXHX 1964 AN 60- OMIANOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'35.78 1'44.98 3'20.76
2 KOTZIAZ ANAZTAZIOX 1963 AN 60- NAYTIKOZ OMINOZX BOAQOY KAl APITON 1'42.52 1'45.07 3'27.59
ANAPES 55-59
1 MOZKQ® HPAKAHZ 1970 AN 55- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX XYAAOIOZ 1'41.80 1'42.65 3'24.45
2 IOANNOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1966 AN 55- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'41.50 1'44.60 3'26.10
3 AlAMIAHZ TEQPTIOX 1968 AN 55- I.N.O. NIKAIAX APHXZ 1'50.76 1'45.92 3'36.68
4 TZIAOTTANNHZ T'EQPTIOX 1968 AN 55- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 1'57.91 2'13.08 4'10.99
5 KOYBAPAZX TZEPPY 1967 AN 55- ©0YKYAIAHZ 2'30.11 2'21.03 4'51.14
NOT RANKED
MAPIZHZ ANAPEAYX 1970 AN 55- EKIMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO AXYM
ANAPEZ 50-54
1 MMAANAZ TEQPTIOZ 1973 AN 50- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOX ZYAAO 1'16.15 1'29.38 2'45.53
2 FNMANNOYAHZ ANOXZTOAOX 1975 AN 50- AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOz AXTEPIAX 1'20.54 125.32 2'45.86
3 KAAOIEPOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX 1972 AN 50- ©OYKYAIAHZ 1'24.51 1'36.39 3'00.90
4 KOAETZAKHZ NEKTAPIOZ 1971 AN 50- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX NMOZEIAQN IA 1'40.83 1'562.33 3'33.16
NOT RANKED
>ONAATOZ NIKOAAOX 1971 AN 50- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX NMOZEIAQN IA AZYM
ANAPEZ 45-49
1 MAXOYAAKHZ HAIAX 1977 AN 45- NTANAGHNAIKOX A.O. 1'16.82 121.60 2'38.42
2 ABAIANOX ANAPEAX 1978 AN 45- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZX 1'18.50 1'26.33 2'44.83
3 MABIAHX ANAXTAZIOX 1980 AN 45- AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAX 1'22.22 136.17 2'58.39
4 >TAMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOXZ 1976 AN 45- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ 1'32.76 1'43.64 3'16.40
NOT RANKED
BAAXOX KONXTANTINOX 1977 AN 45- NMANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'32.57 131.62 AKYP
KATZAPAZ NIKOAAX 1980 AN 45- AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOz AXTEPIAX 1'33.89 1'31.36 AKYP
PQTIOY IQANNHZ 1978 AN 45- AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAX AZYM

BOAOQY, to
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%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO El.  KAT ZOMATEIO EMNIAOZH PEKOP

ANAPES 40-44

1 APYMQNAKOZ IQANNHZ 1984 AN 40- AGAHTIKOXZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 2'20.77
2 KOYPAIOYPOZ NIKOAAOX 1983 AN 40- NMANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'15.69 1'25.60 2'41.29
3 KAIMAKAMHZ AAMIMPOX 1983 AN 40- AOAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAX 1'17.79 1'28.50 2'46.29
4 MOAYXPONAKHZ IQANNHX 1983 AN 40- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ 1'19.54 127.01 2'46.55
5 BEIZHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1984 AN 40- HAYZIAKOXZ AGAHTIKOXZ OMIAOZ 2'51.21
6 MAMNOYTZIAHY X TAYPOZX 1985 AN 40- ©OOYKYAIAHZ 1'20.09 1'31.56 2'51.65
7 XAPAAAIAZ BAZIAEIOZ 1983 AN 40- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 1'46.08 1'63.52 3'39.60
8 FOYZIOZ XPHZTOX 1982 AN 40- OMIAOZ ®INQN AOGAHMATQN MAINHZIA 1'44.91 1'54.93 3'39.84

ANAPEZ 35-39

1 MYAQNOMNOYAOZ ATTEAOZ 1990 AN 35- MANIQNIOX N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOx 1'13.30 1'16.28 2'29.58
2 BANABANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1990 AN 35- OOYKYAIAHZ 1'40.98 1'48.81 3'29.79
NOT RANKED
KOYTZOPEBYOHZ EYAITEAOZ- 1986 AN 35- OMIAOZ ®IAQN AGAHMATQON MAINHZIA AXYM
AEONTHX AHMHTPIOX 1986 AN 35- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NMOZEIAQN IA AXYM
ANAPEZ 30-34
1 PIZAZ AHMHTPIOZ 1994 AN 30- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX QKEANOZXZ 1'09.48 1'12.28 2'21.76
2 BAZIAOMNOYAOZ KQONZTANTINO 1994 AN 30- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX AAPIZHX 1'07.92 1'30.16 2'38.08
3 KOYKOYPAKHZ NIKOAAOX 1992 AN 30- HPAKAEIO 91 121.24 133.82 2'55.06
4 FEQPIOMOYAOZ KONXTANTINO 1991 AN 30- HAYZIAKOS AOAHTIKOE OMIAOE 1'19.05 1'41.97 3'01.02

ANAPEZ 25-29

1 DIAINNAKOZ AAZAPOX 1996 AN 25- NMTANAGHNAIKOX A.O. 1'06.64 122.70 2'29.34
2 MANAPETOZX XTYAIANOZ 1997 AN 25- MANIQNIOX N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOx 2'35.68
3 MIMEZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1997 AN 25- T.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 1'11.92 124.94 2'36.86
4 AHMOY XPHZTOZ 1999 AN 25- NAYTIKOXZ OMIAOZ KAAAMAKIOY 1'13.39 123.57 2'36.96
5 MAKAPQNAZL IQANNHZ 1996 AN 25- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NMOZEIAQN IA 3'08.23

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 13:36
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA

V. 50m

AMNOTEAEXMATA

(=
’V
e

K/E ONOMATEMQNYMO ET.
SOMATEIO
Aywviapa 105
22/03/2025
1 MIXAHAIAHZ ©EMIZTOKAHZ 1961
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
2 TZQPTZHZ ANTQNIOZ 1965
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAQY KAI APFON
1 TZIAOIANNHZ TEQPT10Z 1968
HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ
1 FNANNOYAHZ ANOZTOAOZ 1975
AGAHTIKOZ IYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAS
2 DOAZOYNAZ AGANAZIOZ 1972
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZHS
3 KOAETZAKHZ NEKTAPIOX 1971
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOS MOZEIAQN IA
4 ZONAATOZ NIKOAAOX 1971
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
1 OQTIOY INANNHZ 1978
AGAHTIKOZ TIYAAOrOZ AXTEPIAS
2 TZIOKAX ANAPEAX 1980
ABAHTIKOS SYAAOIOZ ASTEPIAZ
3 KATZAPAZ NIKOAAL 1980
AGAHTIKOE LYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAS
4 PONTOINANNHZ AAEZANAPOX 1976
HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOS OMIAOS
1 APYMQNAKOZ IQANNHZ 1984
ABAHTIKOE OMIAOE QKEANOZ
2 KOYPAIOYPOZ NIKOAAOX 1983
MANAGHNAIKO= A.O.
3 KAIMAKAMHZ AAMIMPOZX 1983
ABAHTIKOS SYAAOIOZ ASTEPIAZ
4 MAMNOYTZIAHZ XTAYPOX 1985
OOYKYAIAHE
1 KOYKOYPAKHZ NIKOAAOX 1992
HPAKAEIO 91
1 MANAPETOZ XTYAIANOZ 1997
MANIQNIOE FTYMNAZTIKOZ £YAAOIOZ
NOT RANKED
MAKAPQONAZ IOANNHZ 1996

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IA

Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpeg 18:02

BOAOQY, to

KAT

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

ANAPEZ 60-64

AN 60-

AN 60-

ANAPEZ 55-59

AN 55-

ANAPEZX 50-54

AN 50-
AN 50-
AN 50-

AN 50-

ANAPEZ 45-49

AN 45-
AN 45-
AN 45-

AN 45-

ANAPEZ 40-44

AN 40-
AN 40-
AN 40-

AN 40-

ANAPEZ 30-34

AN 30-

ANAPEZX 25-29

AN 25-

AN 25-

100m

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPEZ MASTER

1'47.06
2'27.68

2'09.04

1'28.79
1'29.20
1'42.66

1'49.47

1'21.43
1'29.26
1'44.29

1'54.07

1'07.31
1'18.03
1'26.69
1'16.77

1'33.36

1'12.59

1'23.31

200m

3'69.47
2'12.41

4'20.18
2'11.14

2'57.58
128.79
3'21.73
1'52.53
3'45.16
2'02.50
4'05.03
2'15.56

2'54.20
132.77
3'12.76
1'43.50
3'28.48
1'44.19
4'07.95
2'13.88

2'26.40
1'19.09
2'51.48
1'33.45
3'07.64
1'40.95

3'13.69
1'40.33

2'40.85
128.26

3'14.63
1'561.32

300m

6'07.51

2'08.04
7'13.57

6'42.85
2'22.67

4'35.67
1'38.09
5'21.75
2'00.02
5'54.21

2'09.05
6'13.45
2'08.42

4'38.12
1'43.92
5'06.47

1'53.71
5'20.51
1'52.03
6'14.81
2'06.86

3'51.14
124.74
4'31.35
1'39.87
4'45.87
1'38.23
4'52.27

5'06.19
1'52.50

4'18.37
1'37.52

5'24.52
2'09.89

EMNIAOZH PEKOP

7'38.75
1'31.24
9'20.88
2'07.31

8'42.69
1'59.84

5'55.71
1'20.04
6'48.76
1'27.01
7'47.87
1'53.66
7'52.25
1'38.80

6'00.07
121.95
6'37.00
1'30.53
6'43.40
1'22.89
7'55.39
1'40.58

5'02.43
1'11.29
5'53.49
122.14
6'15.66
129.79
6'16.50
124.23

6'38.61
132.42

5'38.37
1'20.00

AKYP
1'34.32
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